
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 10

05 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

UR   1:44.87   IZOTOV Danila RUS Kazan RUS 11 JUL 201324.70 51.46 1:17.82

Heat 1 of 8

1 4 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.76 27.70 57.36 1:29.07 2:00.30

29.66 31.71 31.23

2 5 VILLALBA Alejandro PAR 12 FEB 1999 0.73 28.41 59.73 1:32.16 2:04.75 4.45

31.32 32.43 32.59

3 3 ALHUMAID Amar KSA 29 MAR 2000 0.65 28.48 1:00.18 1:33.47 2:07.54 7.24

31.70 33.29 34.07

4 2 ALZUHAIR Abdullah KSA 27 AUG 1999 0.71 29.21 1:02.13 1:38.58 2:16.42 16.12

32.92 36.45 37.84

5 6 LLANTINO Randy PHI 18 JAN 1998 0.86 30.19 1:05.09 1:46.09 2:31.74 31.44

34.90 41.00 45.65

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at  9:34

Heat 2 of 8

1 5 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.73 26.55 55.20 1:24.81 1:54.75
28.65 29.61 29.94

2 4 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.77 27.31 56.70 1:27.08 1:56.72 1.97

29.39 30.38 29.64

3 6 BOICOVS Jevgenijs LAT 01 JUL 1997 0.60 27.03 56.65 1:28.17 1:59.01 4.26

29.62 31.52 30.84

4 1 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.64 27.76 58.49 1:29.37 1:59.56 4.81

30.73 30.88 30.19

5 3 SELI Karel EST 02 FEB 1998 0.67 27.22 57.34 1:28.14 2:00.49 5.74

30.12 30.80 32.35

6 7 DI PAOLO Tadeo ARG 27 APR 1996 0.69 28.86 1:00.32 1:32.94 2:03.94 9.19

31.46 32.62 31.00

7 2 BEKETOV Arseny BUL 25 FEB 1998 0.75 27.96 59.98 1:33.95 2:06.57 11.82

32.02 33.97 32.62

8 8 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.65 29.52 1:02.76 1:39.91 2:17.88 23.13

33.24 37.15 37.97

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at  9:37

Heat 3 of 8

1 7 SKAMAROSHKA Ruslan BLR 04 SEP 1997 0.76 25.65 54.07 1:23.79 1:53.19
28.42 29.72 29.40

2 2 BEAUDIN-BOLDUC Nathan CAN 08 FEB 1999 0.69 26.95 55.99 1:25.11 1:53.53 0.34

29.04 29.12 28.42

3 1 RAWAT Kushagra IND 16 FEB 2000 0.72 26.91 55.89 1:25.30 1:54.14 0.95

28.98 29.41 28.84

4 6 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.70 27.14 56.42 1:25.22 1:54.24 1.05

29.28 28.80 29.02
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 3 RANDA Putera Muhammad INA 01 JAN 1995 0.61 27.00 56.40 1:25.86 1:55.13 1.94

29.40 29.46 29.27

6 5 CHAN Chun Hei HKG 23 AUG 1996 0.66 27.23 56.80 1:27.15 1:56.36 3.17

29.57 30.35 29.21

7 4 RUSIECKI Facundo ARG 16 JAN 1998 0.66 26.72 56.47 1:26.84 1:59.14 5.95

29.75 30.37 32.30

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 AVINASH MANI Avinash IND 31 MAY 1998 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at  9:40

Heat 4 of 8

1 4 RUTTER Jonathan NZL 06 AUG 1996 0.63 26.39 54.56 1:22.86 1:51.09
28.17 28.30 28.23

2 5 SOMMELING Bart NED 22 JAN 1998 0.71 26.26 53.93 1:22.27 1:51.14 0.05

27.67 28.34 28.87

3 1 BODMER Matteo SUI 01 DEC 1999 0.71 26.54 55.33 1:23.66 1:52.10 1.01

28.79 28.33 28.44

4 3 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.57 26.44 54.86 1:23.61 1:52.49 1.40

28.42 28.75 28.88

5 7 GILBERT Colin CAN 29 AUG 1998 0.71 26.54 54.89 1:24.13 1:53.08 1.99

28.35 29.24 28.95

6 2 DUBNYTSKYI Yevhenii UKR 25 JAN 1997 0.71 26.24 55.32 1:24.67 1:54.78 3.69

29.08 29.35 30.11

7 8 PINTO Matias CHI 24 JAN 1997 0.69 27.14 56.43 1:26.40 1:56.28 5.19

29.29 29.97 29.88

8 6 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.77 26.54 55.32 1:26.00 1:57.11 6.02

28.78 30.68 31.11

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at  9:43

Heat 5 of 8

1 6 SZABO Norbert HUN 02 JAN 1996 0.70 25.68 53.27 1:21.69 1:50.11 q

27.59 28.42 28.42

2 4 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.71 26.26 54.16 1:22.41 1:50.52 0.41

27.90 28.25 28.11

3 5 KIESLER Gil ISR 10 MAR 1996 0.69 26.62 54.81 1:23.40 1:51.57 1.46

28.19 28.59 28.17

4 2 SZURDOKI Brent Miklos RSA 18 SEP 1996 0.67 25.89 53.94 1:22.48 1:51.86 1.75

28.05 28.54 29.38

5 3 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.70 25.96 54.38 1:23.24 1:52.05 1.94

28.42 28.86 28.81

6 8 OMELKOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.73 25.80 53.53 1:22.71 1:52.07 1.96

27.73 29.18 29.36

7 1 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.69 25.48 53.58 1:22.68 1:52.91 2.80

28.10 29.10 30.23

8 7 PRAWIRA Aflah Fadlan INA 03 NOV 1997 0.63 26.10 54.68 1:24.74 1:53.98 3.87

28.58 30.06 29.24

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at  9:46

Heat 6 of 8

1 4 SNEGIREV Nikolay RUS 04 JAN 1997 0.75 26.00 54.02 1:21.71 1:49.23 q

28.02 27.69 27.52

2 5 CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03 NOV 1996 0.71 25.84 53.74 1:22.13 1:49.57 0.34 q

27.90 28.39 27.44

3 3 MERESSE Remi FRA 04 FEB 1998 0.62 25.95 53.83 1:21.57 1:49.77 0.54 q

27.88 27.74 28.20
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 2 HANSFORD Jacob AUS 28 SEP 1995 0.69 26.11 54.17 1:22.18 1:49.80 0.57 q

28.06 28.01 27.62

5 6 NAKAMURA Kaito JPN 14 SEP 1997 0.61 25.50 53.68 1:22.46 1:50.03 0.80 q

28.18 28.78 27.57

6 1 VIEIRA Pablo BRA 02 AUG 2000 0.63 26.43 54.92 1:22.83 1:50.42 1.19 R

28.49 27.91 27.59

7 8 SCHWIETERT Johan NED 16 FEB 1997 0.71 25.97 53.58 1:21.77 1:50.94 1.71

27.61 28.19 29.17

8 7 MA Tianchi CHN 21 JAN 1997 0.68 25.91 54.24 1:22.90 1:51.27 2.04

28.33 28.66 28.37

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at  9:49

Heat 7 of 8

1 8 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.67 25.90 53.40 1:21.62 1:49.78 q

27.50 28.22 28.16

2 1 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.69 25.43 53.93 1:21.67 1:50.04 0.26 q

28.50 27.74 28.37

3 7 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.64 25.20 53.00 1:22.12 1:50.17 0.39 q

27.80 29.12 28.05

4 5 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.76 26.32 54.27 1:22.38 1:50.18 0.40 q

27.95 28.11 27.80

5 3 DI COLA Stefano ITA 11 DEC 1998 0.65 25.91 53.80 1:22.22 1:50.29 0.51 q

27.89 28.42 28.07

6 4 YOSHIDA Keisuke JPN 17 APR 2000 0.72 25.75 53.76 1:22.74 1:50.51 0.73 R

28.01 28.98 27.77

7 6 MCLEAN Craig Ross GBR 25 OCT 1998 0.67 25.50 53.52 1:22.03 1:50.62 0.84

28.02 28.51 28.59

8 2 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 0.72 26.37 54.66 1:23.13 1:52.34 2.56

28.29 28.47 29.21

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at  9:53

Heat 8 of 8

1 6 FEDOROV Aleksandr RUS 06 SEP 1994 0.71 25.58 52.62 1:20.43 1:48.70 q

27.04 27.81 28.27

2 5 FREEMAN III Robert USA 24 MAR 2000 0.70 25.69 52.96 1:20.95 1:49.03 0.33 q

27.27 27.99 28.08

3 4 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.65 25.20 52.55 1:20.96 1:49.07 0.37 q

27.35 28.41 28.11

4 1 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.66 25.01 52.90 1:20.57 1:49.08 0.38 q

27.89 27.67 28.51

5 3 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.64 25.15 52.69 1:21.24 1:50.16 1.46 q

27.54 28.55 28.92

6 7 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.67 25.66 53.35 1:21.65 1:50.52 1.82

27.69 28.30 28.87

7 2 BRINKWORTH Ashton AUS 14 MAR 2000 0.66 24.68 53.15 1:22.00 1:51.02 2.32

28.47 28.85 29.02

8 8 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.65 25.18 53.64 1:22.57 1:52.52 3.82

28.46 28.93 29.95

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at  9:56
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 10

05 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

UR   1:44.87   IZOTOV Danila RUS Kazan RUS 11 JUL 201324.70 51.46 1:17.82

1 8 6 FEDOROV Aleksandr RUS 06 SEP 1994 0.71 25.58 52.62 1:20.43 1:48.70 q

27.04 27.81 28.27

2 8 5 FREEMAN III Robert USA 24 MAR 2000 0.70 25.69 52.96 1:20.95 1:49.03 0.33 q

27.27 27.99 28.08

3 8 4 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.65 25.20 52.55 1:20.96 1:49.07 0.37 q

27.35 28.41 28.11

4 8 1 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.66 25.01 52.90 1:20.57 1:49.08 0.38 q

27.89 27.67 28.51

5 6 4 SNEGIREV Nikolay RUS 04 JAN 1997 0.75 26.00 54.02 1:21.71 1:49.23 0.53 q

28.02 27.69 27.52

6 6 5 CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03 NOV 1996 0.71 25.84 53.74 1:22.13 1:49.57 0.87 q

27.90 28.39 27.44

7 6 3 MERESSE Remi FRA 04 FEB 1998 0.62 25.95 53.83 1:21.57 1:49.77 1.07 q

27.88 27.74 28.20

8 7 8 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.67 25.90 53.40 1:21.62 1:49.78 1.08 q

27.50 28.22 28.16

9 6 2 HANSFORD Jacob AUS 28 SEP 1995 0.69 26.11 54.17 1:22.18 1:49.80 1.10 q

28.06 28.01 27.62

10 6 6 NAKAMURA Kaito JPN 14 SEP 1997 0.61 25.50 53.68 1:22.46 1:50.03 1.33 q

28.18 28.78 27.57

11 7 1 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.69 25.43 53.93 1:21.67 1:50.04 1.34 q

28.50 27.74 28.37

12 5 6 SZABO Norbert HUN 02 JAN 1996 0.70 25.68 53.27 1:21.69 1:50.11 1.41 q

27.59 28.42 28.42

13 8 3 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.64 25.15 52.69 1:21.24 1:50.16 1.46 q

27.54 28.55 28.92

14 7 7 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.64 25.20 53.00 1:22.12 1:50.17 1.47 q

27.80 29.12 28.05

15 7 5 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.76 26.32 54.27 1:22.38 1:50.18 1.48 q

27.95 28.11 27.80

16 7 3 DI COLA Stefano ITA 11 DEC 1998 0.65 25.91 53.80 1:22.22 1:50.29 1.59 q

27.89 28.42 28.07

17 6 1 VIEIRA Pablo BRA 02 AUG 2000 0.63 26.43 54.92 1:22.83 1:50.42 1.72 R

28.49 27.91 27.59

18 7 4 YOSHIDA Keisuke JPN 17 APR 2000 0.72 25.75 53.76 1:22.74 1:50.51 1.81 R

28.01 28.98 27.77

19 8 7 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.67 25.66 53.35 1:21.65 1:50.52 1.82

27.69 28.30 28.87

19 5 4 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.71 26.26 54.16 1:22.41 1:50.52 1.82

27.90 28.25 28.11

21 7 6 MCLEAN Craig Ross GBR 25 OCT 1998 0.67 25.50 53.52 1:22.03 1:50.62 1.92

28.02 28.51 28.59
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 6 8 SCHWIETERT Johan NED 16 FEB 1997 0.71 25.97 53.58 1:21.77 1:50.94 2.24

27.61 28.19 29.17

23 8 2 BRINKWORTH Ashton AUS 14 MAR 2000 0.66 24.68 53.15 1:22.00 1:51.02 2.32

28.47 28.85 29.02

24 4 4 RUTTER Jonathan NZL 06 AUG 1996 0.63 26.39 54.56 1:22.86 1:51.09 2.39

28.17 28.30 28.23

25 4 5 SOMMELING Bart NED 22 JAN 1998 0.71 26.26 53.93 1:22.27 1:51.14 2.44

27.67 28.34 28.87

26 6 7 MA Tianchi CHN 21 JAN 1997 0.68 25.91 54.24 1:22.90 1:51.27 2.57

28.33 28.66 28.37

27 5 5 KIESLER Gil ISR 10 MAR 1996 0.69 26.62 54.81 1:23.40 1:51.57 2.87

28.19 28.59 28.17

28 5 2 SZURDOKI Brent Miklos RSA 18 SEP 1996 0.67 25.89 53.94 1:22.48 1:51.86 3.16

28.05 28.54 29.38

29 5 3 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.70 25.96 54.38 1:23.24 1:52.05 3.35

28.42 28.86 28.81

30 5 8 OMELKOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.73 25.80 53.53 1:22.71 1:52.07 3.37

27.73 29.18 29.36

31 4 1 BODMER Matteo SUI 01 DEC 1999 0.71 26.54 55.33 1:23.66 1:52.10 3.40

28.79 28.33 28.44

32 7 2 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 0.72 26.37 54.66 1:23.13 1:52.34 3.64

28.29 28.47 29.21

33 4 3 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.57 26.44 54.86 1:23.61 1:52.49 3.79

28.42 28.75 28.88

34 8 8 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.65 25.18 53.64 1:22.57 1:52.52 3.82

28.46 28.93 29.95

35 5 1 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.69 25.48 53.58 1:22.68 1:52.91 4.21

28.10 29.10 30.23

36 4 7 GILBERT Colin CAN 29 AUG 1998 0.71 26.54 54.89 1:24.13 1:53.08 4.38

28.35 29.24 28.95

37 3 7 SKAMAROSHKA Ruslan BLR 04 SEP 1997 0.76 25.65 54.07 1:23.79 1:53.19 4.49

28.42 29.72 29.40

38 3 2 BEAUDIN-BOLDUC Nathan CAN 08 FEB 1999 0.69 26.95 55.99 1:25.11 1:53.53 4.83

29.04 29.12 28.42

39 5 7 PRAWIRA Aflah Fadlan INA 03 NOV 1997 0.63 26.10 54.68 1:24.74 1:53.98 5.28

28.58 30.06 29.24

40 3 1 RAWAT Kushagra IND 16 FEB 2000 0.72 26.91 55.89 1:25.30 1:54.14 5.44

28.98 29.41 28.84

41 3 6 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.70 27.14 56.42 1:25.22 1:54.24 5.54

29.28 28.80 29.02

42 2 5 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.73 26.55 55.20 1:24.81 1:54.75 6.05

28.65 29.61 29.94

43 4 2 DUBNYTSKYI Yevhenii UKR 25 JAN 1997 0.71 26.24 55.32 1:24.67 1:54.78 6.08

29.08 29.35 30.11

44 3 3 RANDA Putera Muhammad INA 01 JAN 1995 0.61 27.00 56.40 1:25.86 1:55.13 6.43

29.40 29.46 29.27

45 4 8 PINTO Matias CHI 24 JAN 1997 0.69 27.14 56.43 1:26.40 1:56.28 7.58

29.29 29.97 29.88

46 3 5 CHAN Chun Hei HKG 23 AUG 1996 0.66 27.23 56.80 1:27.15 1:56.36 7.66

29.57 30.35 29.21

47 2 4 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.77 27.31 56.70 1:27.08 1:56.72 8.02

29.39 30.38 29.64

48 4 6 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.77 26.54 55.32 1:26.00 1:57.11 8.41

28.78 30.68 31.11

49 2 6 BOICOVS Jevgenijs LAT 01 JUL 1997 0.60 27.03 56.65 1:28.17 1:59.01 10.31

29.62 31.52 30.84
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 3 4 RUSIECKI Facundo ARG 16 JAN 1998 0.66 26.72 56.47 1:26.84 1:59.14 10.44

29.75 30.37 32.30

51 2 1 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.64 27.76 58.49 1:29.37 1:59.56 10.86

30.73 30.88 30.19

52 1 4 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.76 27.70 57.36 1:29.07 2:00.30 11.60

29.66 31.71 31.23

53 2 3 SELI Karel EST 02 FEB 1998 0.67 27.22 57.34 1:28.14 2:00.49 11.79

30.12 30.80 32.35

54 2 7 DI PAOLO Tadeo ARG 27 APR 1996 0.69 28.86 1:00.32 1:32.94 2:03.94 15.24

31.46 32.62 31.00

55 1 5 VILLALBA Alejandro PAR 12 FEB 1999 0.73 28.41 59.73 1:32.16 2:04.75 16.05

31.32 32.43 32.59

56 2 2 BEKETOV Arseny BUL 25 FEB 1998 0.75 27.96 59.98 1:33.95 2:06.57 17.87

32.02 33.97 32.62

57 1 3 ALHUMAID Amar KSA 29 MAR 2000 0.65 28.48 1:00.18 1:33.47 2:07.54 18.84

31.70 33.29 34.07

58 1 2 ALZUHAIR Abdullah KSA 27 AUG 1999 0.71 29.21 1:02.13 1:38.58 2:16.42 27.72

32.92 36.45 37.84

59 2 8 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.65 29.52 1:02.76 1:39.91 2:17.88 29.18

33.24 37.15 37.97

60 1 6 LLANTINO Randy PHI 18 JAN 1998 0.86 30.19 1:05.09 1:46.09 2:31.74 43.04

34.90 41.00 45.65

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 8 AVINASH MANI Avinash IND 31 MAY 1998 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at  9:56

 SWMM200MFR------------HEAT--------_74A Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  05 JUL 2019 at 09:56



Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 11

05 JUL 2019 -  9:56

WR   1:04.13   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

UR   1:05.48   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201331.25

Heat 1 of 7

1 4 CHEANG Weng Lam MAC 16 NOV 2000 0.81 34.53 1:14.21

39.68

2 6 ARORA Chahat IND 17 JUL 1997 0.58 36.84 1:16.91 2.70

40.07

3 5 AMR Hedy EGY 23 SEP 1999 0.84 36.36 1:20.83 6.62

44.47

4 3 VILORIO Angie HON 04 APR 2001 0.00 37.72 1:21.13 6.92

43.41

5 2 GALINDA Racheal Sarah UGA 16 AUG 1997 0.77 41.28 1:29.72 15.51

48.44

6 7 GALLARDO Marianne PHI 09 APR 1998 0.00 52.21 1:58.97 44.76

1:06.76

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:01

Heat 2 of 7

1 4 BERBEITO Martina ARG 20 JUN 2001 0.69 33.88 1:11.92
38.04

2 3 ERJAVEC Nusa SLO 06 JUL 1998 0.58 33.32 1:13.68 1.76

40.36

3 6 BERTOTTO BOIDI Sol Delfi ARG 18 DEC 2000 0.50 35.10 1:14.19 2.27

39.09

4 5 RUVALCABA CRUZ Mariana MEX 08 MAY 1999 0.73 35.07 1:15.29 3.37

40.22

5 7 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.72 35.89 1:16.24 4.32

40.35

6 1 VEJONE Alise LAT 04 OCT 1998 0.77 35.86 1:19.96 8.04

44.10

7 8 CHANUAR Leila CHI 20 SEP 1994 0.70 36.96 1:21.77 9.85

44.81

8 2 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.80 38.75 1:21.78 9.86

43.03

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:03

Heat 3 of 7

1 3 KRONIGER Anna GER 23 JUN 2000 0.60 33.38 1:10.66
37.28

2 2 MICHELS Lise BEL 03 APR 1999 0.76 33.43 1:10.93 0.27

37.50

3 6 NOTHDURFTER Christina AUT 05 APR 1994 0.71 33.49 1:12.19 1.53

38.70

4 4 HUNG Chieh-Yu TPE 17 JUL 2000 0.73 33.69 1:12.26 1.60

38.57

 SWMW100MBR------------HEAT--------_73A2 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  05 JUL 2019 at 09:56



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 5 EVATO Anandia Treciel Va INA 03 SEP 1997 0.74 34.48 1:12.38 1.72

37.90

6 1 LEMKE Yuliya BLR 06 MAY 1998 0.72 33.86 1:12.42 1.76

38.56

7 8 FROISSART Alexandra SUI 09 MAR 1998 0.75 33.58 1:12.82 2.16

39.24

8 7 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.62 34.79 1:13.17 2.51

38.38

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:06

Heat 4 of 7

1 3 PEREIRA Raquel POR 06 JAN 2000 0.74 33.52 1:10.55 R

37.03

2 5 DEACON Zoe AUS 09 MAY 2000 0.73 33.51 1:10.87 0.32

37.36

3 1 PLIHALOVA Anna CZE 02 APR 1999 0.79 33.38 1:11.07 0.52

37.69

4 6 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.73 33.46 1:11.11 0.56

37.65

5 2 SZUROVCSJAK Yvett HUN 15 SEP 1998 0.69 32.73 1:11.53 0.98

38.80

6 7 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.68 34.08 1:11.79 1.24

37.71

7 4 PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida KAZ 29 SEP 1999 0.67 33.42 1:12.84 2.29

39.42

8 8 MOSCENSCAIA Anastasia MDA 31 JUL 2000 0.76 34.30 1:13.41 2.86

39.11

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:17

Heat 5 of 7

1 5 CANETA Jorie USA 26 SEP 1996 0.67 32.51 1:08.94 q

36.43

2 3 KUCHERAN Nina CAN 03 JUL 2000 0.59 32.71 1:09.27 0.33 q

36.56

3 4 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.70 32.83 1:09.28 0.34 q

36.45

4 6 FOFFI Natalia ITA 03 OCT 1997 0.56 32.80 1:09.49 0.55 q

36.69

5 1 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.70 32.54 1:10.19 1.25 R

37.65

6 8 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.67 33.33 1:10.65 1.71

37.32

7 7 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.64 32.73 1:10.86 1.92

38.13

8 2 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.68 33.52 1:11.44 2.50

37.92

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:20

Heat 6 of 7

1 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.70 31.76 1:07.12 q

35.36

2 3 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.52 31.54 1:08.62 1.50 q

37.08

3 5 VASEY Sarah Marie GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.69 31.80 1:08.64 1.52 q

36.84

4 6 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.70 33.00 1:08.96 1.84 q

35.96

 SWMW100MBR------------HEAT--------_73A2 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  05 JUL 2019 at 09:56



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 7 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.78 32.68 1:09.33 2.21 q

36.65

6 8 YANG Jiwon KOR 25 SEP 1997 0.51 33.52 1:10.57 3.45

37.05

7 1 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.70 32.39 1:10.69 3.57

38.30

8 2 CHENG Xiaohong CHN 30 MAY 1997 0.68 33.10 1:11.20 4.08

38.10

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:22

Heat 7 of 7

1 6 HODGES Chelsea AUS 27 JUN 2001 0.71 31.86 1:07.85 q

35.99

2 4 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.73 32.27 1:08.41 0.56 q

36.14

3 5 WEISS Emily USA 19 MAR 2001 0.70 32.42 1:08.73 0.88 q

36.31

4 1 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.78 32.76 1:08.81 0.96 q

36.05

5 3 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.55 32.65 1:08.88 1.03 q

36.23

6 2 GODUN Nika RUS 04 MAR 1997 0.70 32.93 1:09.30 1.45 q

36.37

7 8 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.64 33.01 1:09.82 1.97 q

36.81

8 7 KIM Hyejin KOR 03 MAY 1994 0.67 33.57 1:11.59 3.74

38.02

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:25
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 11

05 JUL 2019 -  9:56

WR   1:04.13   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

UR   1:05.48   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201331.25

1 6 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.70 31.76 1:07.12 q

35.36

2 7 6 HODGES Chelsea AUS 27 JUN 2001 0.71 31.86 1:07.85 0.73 q

35.99

3 7 4 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.73 32.27 1:08.41 1.29 q

36.14

4 6 3 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.52 31.54 1:08.62 1.50 q

37.08

5 6 5 VASEY Sarah Marie GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.69 31.80 1:08.64 1.52 q

36.84

6 7 5 WEISS Emily USA 19 MAR 2001 0.70 32.42 1:08.73 1.61 q

36.31

7 7 1 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.78 32.76 1:08.81 1.69 q

36.05

8 7 3 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.55 32.65 1:08.88 1.76 q

36.23

9 5 5 CANETA Jorie USA 26 SEP 1996 0.67 32.51 1:08.94 1.82 q

36.43

10 6 6 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.70 33.00 1:08.96 1.84 q

35.96

11 5 3 KUCHERAN Nina CAN 03 JUL 2000 0.59 32.71 1:09.27 2.15 q

36.56

12 5 4 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.70 32.83 1:09.28 2.16 q

36.45

13 7 2 GODUN Nika RUS 04 MAR 1997 0.70 32.93 1:09.30 2.18 q

36.37

14 6 7 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.78 32.68 1:09.33 2.21 q

36.65

15 5 6 FOFFI Natalia ITA 03 OCT 1997 0.56 32.80 1:09.49 2.37 q

36.69

16 7 8 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.64 33.01 1:09.82 2.70 q

36.81

17 5 1 CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 0.70 32.54 1:10.19 3.07 R

37.65

18 4 3 PEREIRA Raquel POR 06 JAN 2000 0.74 33.52 1:10.55 3.43 R

37.03

19 6 8 YANG Jiwon KOR 25 SEP 1997 0.51 33.52 1:10.57 3.45

37.05

20 5 8 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.67 33.33 1:10.65 3.53

37.32

21 3 3 KRONIGER Anna GER 23 JUN 2000 0.60 33.38 1:10.66 3.54

37.28

22 6 1 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.70 32.39 1:10.69 3.57

38.30
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 5 7 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.64 32.73 1:10.86 3.74

38.13

24 4 5 DEACON Zoe AUS 09 MAY 2000 0.73 33.51 1:10.87 3.75

37.36

25 3 2 MICHELS Lise BEL 03 APR 1999 0.76 33.43 1:10.93 3.81

37.50

26 4 1 PLIHALOVA Anna CZE 02 APR 1999 0.79 33.38 1:11.07 3.95

37.69

27 4 6 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.73 33.46 1:11.11 3.99

37.65

28 6 2 CHENG Xiaohong CHN 30 MAY 1997 0.68 33.10 1:11.20 4.08

38.10

29 5 2 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.68 33.52 1:11.44 4.32

37.92

30 4 2 SZUROVCSJAK Yvett HUN 15 SEP 1998 0.69 32.73 1:11.53 4.41

38.80

31 7 7 KIM Hyejin KOR 03 MAY 1994 0.67 33.57 1:11.59 4.47

38.02

32 4 7 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.68 34.08 1:11.79 4.67

37.71

33 2 4 BERBEITO Martina ARG 20 JUN 2001 0.69 33.88 1:11.92 4.80

38.04

34 3 6 NOTHDURFTER Christina AUT 05 APR 1994 0.71 33.49 1:12.19 5.07

38.70

35 3 4 HUNG Chieh-Yu TPE 17 JUL 2000 0.73 33.69 1:12.26 5.14

38.57

36 3 5 EVATO Anandia Treciel Va INA 03 SEP 1997 0.74 34.48 1:12.38 5.26

37.90

37 3 1 LEMKE Yuliya BLR 06 MAY 1998 0.72 33.86 1:12.42 5.30

38.56

38 3 8 FROISSART Alexandra SUI 09 MAR 1998 0.75 33.58 1:12.82 5.70

39.24

39 4 4 PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida KAZ 29 SEP 1999 0.67 33.42 1:12.84 5.72

39.42

40 3 7 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.62 34.79 1:13.17 6.05

38.38

41 4 8 MOSCENSCAIA Anastasia MDA 31 JUL 2000 0.76 34.30 1:13.41 6.29

39.11

42 2 3 ERJAVEC Nusa SLO 06 JUL 1998 0.58 33.32 1:13.68 6.56

40.36

43 2 6 BERTOTTO BOIDI Sol Delfi ARG 18 DEC 2000 0.50 35.10 1:14.19 7.07

39.09

44 1 4 CHEANG Weng Lam MAC 16 NOV 2000 0.81 34.53 1:14.21 7.09

39.68

45 2 5 RUVALCABA CRUZ Mariana MEX 08 MAY 1999 0.73 35.07 1:15.29 8.17

40.22

46 2 7 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.72 35.89 1:16.24 9.12

40.35

47 1 6 ARORA Chahat IND 17 JUL 1997 0.58 36.84 1:16.91 9.79

40.07

48 2 1 VEJONE Alise LAT 04 OCT 1998 0.77 35.86 1:19.96 12.84

44.10

49 1 5 AMR Hedy EGY 23 SEP 1999 0.84 36.36 1:20.83 13.71

44.47

50 1 3 VILORIO Angie HON 04 APR 2001 0.00 37.72 1:21.13 14.01

43.41

51 2 8 CHANUAR Leila CHI 20 SEP 1994 0.70 36.96 1:21.77 14.65

44.81
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

52 2 2 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.80 38.75 1:21.78 14.66

43.03

53 1 2 GALINDA Racheal Sarah UGA 16 AUG 1997 0.77 41.28 1:29.72 22.60

48.44

54 1 7 GALLARDO Marianne PHI 09 APR 1998 0.00 52.21 1:58.97 51.85

1:06.76

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:25
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Individual Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 12

05 JUL 2019 - 10:14

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51

UR   1:57.35   HAGINO Kosuke JPN Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201725.14 54.38 1:28.84

Heat 1 of 7

1 3 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.59 27.28 1:00.47 1:37.92 2:10.02

33.19 37.45 32.10

2 6 NG Michael Yu Hin HKG 12 MAY 2000 0.67 28.31 1:03.48 1:39.41 2:10.99 0.97

35.17 35.93 31.58

3 4 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.72 27.76 1:03.61 1:43.76 2:16.36 6.34

35.85 40.15 32.60

4 5 MENDEZ Juan ARG 29 SEP 2000 0.74 29.72 1:02.27 1:46.43 2:18.21 8.19

32.55 44.16 31.78

5 2 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.69 30.29 1:12.62 1:57.33 2:32.43 22.41

42.33 44.71 35.10

6 7 ALMUEBID Ibrahim KSA 18 APR 1998 0.71 30.87 1:11.30 1:55.80 2:32.63 22.61

40.43 44.50 36.83

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:29

Heat 2 of 7

1 4 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 0.67 26.93 58.48 1:35.38 2:05.34
31.55 36.90 29.96

2 3 PFYFFER Luca SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.68 26.51 59.54 1:34.92 2:05.93 0.59

33.03 35.38 31.01

3 2 HEIN Silver EST 09 MAY 1997 0.69 27.49 1:00.63 1:38.00 2:10.08 4.74

33.14 37.37 32.08

4 6 LOPEZ Matias PAR 29 JAN 1996 0.68 27.95 1:00.99 1:39.11 2:10.92 5.58

33.04 38.12 31.81

5 1 LIN Sizhuang MAC 29 MAR 1999 0.72 27.79 1:01.06 1:39.95 2:11.37 6.03

33.27 38.89 31.42

6 8 SARDI Nicolas ARG 22 MAR 2000 0.61 28.11 1:02.40 1:41.21 2:12.56 7.22

34.29 38.81 31.35

7 7 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.79 27.76 1:02.75 1:45.14 2:19.09 13.75

34.99 42.39 33.95

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:32

Heat 3 of 7

1 5 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.74 26.26 57.81 1:34.45 2:03.78

31.55 36.64 29.33

2 3 GOMEZ Alberto MEX 10 JAN 2000 0.50 26.29 57.69 1:33.98 2:04.30 0.52

31.40 36.29 30.32

3 6 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.73 27.07 59.52 1:35.98 2:05.11 1.33

32.45 36.46 29.13
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 7 LULEK William SWE 23 MAY 1998 0.75 27.05 58.13 1:34.63 2:05.70 1.92

31.08 36.50 31.07

5 1 MILIUS Eimantas LTU 22 JUL 1996 0.66 26.57 57.59 1:33.95 2:05.80 2.02

31.02 36.36 31.85

6 2 TSCHABUSCHNIG Alexandre SUI 15 JUN 1995 0.74 26.21 58.67 1:34.60 2:06.04 2.26

32.46 35.93 31.44

7 4 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.74 26.51 57.78 1:35.25 2:06.63 2.85

31.27 37.47 31.38

8 8 DAL Thomas BEL 13 JUL 1997 0.75 27.13 58.94 1:35.90 2:06.90 3.12

31.81 36.96 31.00

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:36

Heat 4 of 7

1 4 LOPES Jose POR 16 OCT 2000 0.65 26.47 57.58 1:33.52 2:02.75 R

31.11 35.94 29.23

2 2 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.65 27.46 58.77 1:34.06 2:02.81 0.06

31.31 35.29 28.75

3 5 VORSTER Eben RSA 23 APR 1997 0.72 26.38 58.22 1:34.40 2:03.18 0.43

31.84 36.18 28.78

4 8 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.68 26.61 58.45 1:33.69 2:03.59 0.84

31.84 35.24 29.90

5 6 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.68 26.02 57.50 1:33.80 2:03.78 1.03

31.48 36.30 29.98

6 3 PRIME Callum NZL 30 SEP 1999 0.70 26.99 58.08 1:33.83 2:04.18 1.43

31.09 35.75 30.35

7 1 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.64 26.09 57.91 1:34.13 2:04.83 2.08

31.82 36.22 30.70

8 7 JOO Jaegu KOR 06 DEC 1995 0.70 25.85 58.41 1:34.23 2:04.87 2.12

32.56 35.82 30.64

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:39

Heat 5 of 7

1 5 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.63 25.97 56.61 1:31.76 2:00.53 q

30.64 35.15 28.77

2 4 TAKEUCHI Tomoya JPN 31 JUL 1998 0.68 25.39 56.20 1:30.98 2:00.70 0.17 q

30.81 34.78 29.72

3 6 STUPIN Maxim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.66 25.97 56.35 1:31.45 2:01.11 0.58 q

30.38 35.10 29.66

4 1 WANG Hsing-Hao TPE 05 JUN 1999 0.63 25.57 57.85 1:32.95 2:01.61 1.08 q

32.28 35.10 28.66

5 3 LUDGERO Icaro BRA 01 OCT 1996 0.66 26.03 57.54 1:32.17 2:01.79 1.26 q

31.51 34.63 29.62

6 8 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.72 25.66 57.53 1:32.98 2:02.55 2.02 q

31.87 35.45 29.57

7 7 GLESSI Lorenzo ITA 11 JAN 1998 0.71 25.76 56.52 1:32.97 2:02.89 2.36

30.76 36.45 29.92

8 2 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.65 25.40 57.22 1:33.79 2:04.93 4.40

31.82 36.57 31.14

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:42

Heat 6 of 7

1 4 MIZOHATA Juran JPN 20 APR 1998 0.74 26.16 56.93 1:31.96 2:01.13 q

30.77 35.03 29.17

2 2 HELMBACHER Samy FRA 03 OCT 1998 0.62 25.67 56.72 1:31.68 2:01.15 0.02 q

31.05 34.96 29.47
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 7 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.65 26.68 57.32 1:32.65 2:01.36 0.23 q

30.64 35.33 28.71

4 6 SZABO Norbert HUN 02 JAN 1996 0.68 25.99 56.64 1:32.63 2:01.56 0.43 q

30.65 35.99 28.93

5 1 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.62 26.33 56.86 1:31.93 2:01.96 0.83 q

30.53 35.07 30.03

6 3 OGAWA Gabriel BRA 14 JUN 1994 0.51 25.64 56.89 1:33.40 2:02.68 1.55 R

31.25 36.51 29.28

7 8 CHAMPAGNE Montana CAN 16 DEC 1996 0.74 26.14 58.13 1:34.26 2:04.31 3.18

31.99 36.13 30.05

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 SHEBAT John USA 17 FEB 1997 0.70 DSQ

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:48

Heat 7 of 7

1 3 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.52 25.63 56.72 1:31.42 2:00.86 q

31.09 34.70 29.44

2 7 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.66 26.22 56.41 1:31.55 2:01.06 0.20 q

30.19 35.14 29.51

3 4 SZARANEK Mark GBR 16 AUG 1995 0.68 26.30 56.93 1:31.82 2:01.13 0.27 q

30.63 34.89 29.31

4 6 GILLIAND Jared AUS 22 NOV 1994 0.68 26.21 56.60 1:32.20 2:01.32 0.46 q

30.39 35.60 29.12

5 2 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.65 25.93 57.21 1:32.15 2:02.10 1.24 q

31.28 34.94 29.95

6 1 TRAIFOROS James AUS 29 SEP 1996 0.66 26.11 57.41 1:33.33 2:04.27 3.41

31.30 35.92 30.94

7 8 LEBED Alex ISR 12 JUL 1996 0.71 26.96 58.18 1:33.90 2:05.04 4.18

31.22 35.72 31.14

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 STEWART Samuel USA 27 FEB 1997 0.68 DSQ

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:54
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Individual Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 12

05 JUL 2019 - 10:14

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51

UR   1:57.35   HAGINO Kosuke JPN Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201725.14 54.38 1:28.84

1 5 5 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.63 25.97 56.61 1:31.76 2:00.53 q

30.64 35.15 28.77

2 5 4 TAKEUCHI Tomoya JPN 31 JUL 1998 0.68 25.39 56.20 1:30.98 2:00.70 0.17 q

30.81 34.78 29.72

3 7 3 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.52 25.63 56.72 1:31.42 2:00.86 0.33 q

31.09 34.70 29.44

4 7 7 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.66 26.22 56.41 1:31.55 2:01.06 0.53 q

30.19 35.14 29.51

5 5 6 STUPIN Maxim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.66 25.97 56.35 1:31.45 2:01.11 0.58 q

30.38 35.10 29.66

6 6 4 MIZOHATA Juran JPN 20 APR 1998 0.74 26.16 56.93 1:31.96 2:01.13 0.60 q

30.77 35.03 29.17

6 7 4 SZARANEK Mark GBR 16 AUG 1995 0.68 26.30 56.93 1:31.82 2:01.13 0.60 q

30.63 34.89 29.31

8 6 2 HELMBACHER Samy FRA 03 OCT 1998 0.62 25.67 56.72 1:31.68 2:01.15 0.62 q

31.05 34.96 29.47

9 7 6 GILLIAND Jared AUS 22 NOV 1994 0.68 26.21 56.60 1:32.20 2:01.32 0.79 q

30.39 35.60 29.12

10 6 7 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.65 26.68 57.32 1:32.65 2:01.36 0.83 q

30.64 35.33 28.71

11 6 6 SZABO Norbert HUN 02 JAN 1996 0.68 25.99 56.64 1:32.63 2:01.56 1.03 q

30.65 35.99 28.93

12 5 1 WANG Hsing-Hao TPE 05 JUN 1999 0.63 25.57 57.85 1:32.95 2:01.61 1.08 q

32.28 35.10 28.66

13 5 3 LUDGERO Icaro BRA 01 OCT 1996 0.66 26.03 57.54 1:32.17 2:01.79 1.26 q

31.51 34.63 29.62

14 6 1 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.62 26.33 56.86 1:31.93 2:01.96 1.43 q

30.53 35.07 30.03

15 7 2 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.65 25.93 57.21 1:32.15 2:02.10 1.57 q

31.28 34.94 29.95

16 5 8 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.72 25.66 57.53 1:32.98 2:02.55 2.02 q

31.87 35.45 29.57

17 6 3 OGAWA Gabriel BRA 14 JUN 1994 0.51 25.64 56.89 1:33.40 2:02.68 2.15 R

31.25 36.51 29.28

18 4 4 LOPES Jose POR 16 OCT 2000 0.65 26.47 57.58 1:33.52 2:02.75 2.22 R

31.11 35.94 29.23

19 4 2 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.65 27.46 58.77 1:34.06 2:02.81 2.28

31.31 35.29 28.75

20 5 7 GLESSI Lorenzo ITA 11 JAN 1998 0.71 25.76 56.52 1:32.97 2:02.89 2.36

30.76 36.45 29.92

21 4 5 VORSTER Eben RSA 23 APR 1997 0.72 26.38 58.22 1:34.40 2:03.18 2.65

31.84 36.18 28.78
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 4 8 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.68 26.61 58.45 1:33.69 2:03.59 3.06

31.84 35.24 29.90

23 4 6 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.68 26.02 57.50 1:33.80 2:03.78 3.25

31.48 36.30 29.98

23 3 5 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.74 26.26 57.81 1:34.45 2:03.78 3.25

31.55 36.64 29.33

25 4 3 PRIME Callum NZL 30 SEP 1999 0.70 26.99 58.08 1:33.83 2:04.18 3.65

31.09 35.75 30.35

26 7 1 TRAIFOROS James AUS 29 SEP 1996 0.66 26.11 57.41 1:33.33 2:04.27 3.74

31.30 35.92 30.94

27 3 3 GOMEZ Alberto MEX 10 JAN 2000 0.50 26.29 57.69 1:33.98 2:04.30 3.77

31.40 36.29 30.32

28 6 8 CHAMPAGNE Montana CAN 16 DEC 1996 0.74 26.14 58.13 1:34.26 2:04.31 3.78

31.99 36.13 30.05

29 4 1 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.64 26.09 57.91 1:34.13 2:04.83 4.30

31.82 36.22 30.70

30 4 7 JOO Jaegu KOR 06 DEC 1995 0.70 25.85 58.41 1:34.23 2:04.87 4.34

32.56 35.82 30.64

31 5 2 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.65 25.40 57.22 1:33.79 2:04.93 4.40

31.82 36.57 31.14

32 7 8 LEBED Alex ISR 12 JUL 1996 0.71 26.96 58.18 1:33.90 2:05.04 4.51

31.22 35.72 31.14

33 3 6 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.73 27.07 59.52 1:35.98 2:05.11 4.58

32.45 36.46 29.13

34 2 4 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 0.67 26.93 58.48 1:35.38 2:05.34 4.81

31.55 36.90 29.96

35 3 7 LULEK William SWE 23 MAY 1998 0.75 27.05 58.13 1:34.63 2:05.70 5.17

31.08 36.50 31.07

36 3 1 MILIUS Eimantas LTU 22 JUL 1996 0.66 26.57 57.59 1:33.95 2:05.80 5.27

31.02 36.36 31.85

37 2 3 PFYFFER Luca SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.68 26.51 59.54 1:34.92 2:05.93 5.40

33.03 35.38 31.01

38 3 2 TSCHABUSCHNIG Alexandre SUI 15 JUN 1995 0.74 26.21 58.67 1:34.60 2:06.04 5.51

32.46 35.93 31.44

39 3 4 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.74 26.51 57.78 1:35.25 2:06.63 6.10

31.27 37.47 31.38

40 3 8 DAL Thomas BEL 13 JUL 1997 0.75 27.13 58.94 1:35.90 2:06.90 6.37

31.81 36.96 31.00

41 1 3 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.59 27.28 1:00.47 1:37.92 2:10.02 9.49

33.19 37.45 32.10

42 2 2 HEIN Silver EST 09 MAY 1997 0.69 27.49 1:00.63 1:38.00 2:10.08 9.55

33.14 37.37 32.08

43 2 6 LOPEZ Matias PAR 29 JAN 1996 0.68 27.95 1:00.99 1:39.11 2:10.92 10.39

33.04 38.12 31.81

44 1 6 NG Michael Yu Hin HKG 12 MAY 2000 0.67 28.31 1:03.48 1:39.41 2:10.99 10.46

35.17 35.93 31.58

45 2 1 LIN Sizhuang MAC 29 MAR 1999 0.72 27.79 1:01.06 1:39.95 2:11.37 10.84

33.27 38.89 31.42

46 2 8 SARDI Nicolas ARG 22 MAR 2000 0.61 28.11 1:02.40 1:41.21 2:12.56 12.03

34.29 38.81 31.35

47 1 4 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.72 27.76 1:03.61 1:43.76 2:16.36 15.83

35.85 40.15 32.60

48 1 5 MENDEZ Juan ARG 29 SEP 2000 0.74 29.72 1:02.27 1:46.43 2:18.21 17.68

32.55 44.16 31.78

49 2 7 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.79 27.76 1:02.75 1:45.14 2:19.09 18.56

34.99 42.39 33.95
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 1 2 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.69 30.29 1:12.62 1:57.33 2:32.43 31.90

42.33 44.71 35.10

51 1 7 ALMUEBID Ibrahim KSA 18 APR 1998 0.71 30.87 1:11.30 1:55.80 2:32.63 32.10

40.43 44.50 36.83

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 5 SHEBAT John USA 17 FEB 1997 0.70 DSQ

7 5 STEWART Samuel USA 27 FEB 1997 0.68 DSQ

2 5 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 10:54
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 13

05 JUL 2019 - 10:39

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.89

UR   53.50   HERASIMENIA Aliaksa BLR Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201325.71

Heat 1 of 8

1 6 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 0.72 38.75 1:17.94

39.19

2 3 GALLARDO Marianne PHI 09 APR 1998 0.00 40.59 1:31.20 13.26

50.61

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 GIRAMAHORO Gretta Bernic BDI 20 APR 1995 DNS

2 OCHANDA Romana KEN DNS
4 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:00

Heat 2 of 8

1 5 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.75 29.86 1:01.79
31.93

2 4 PICCARDO Stefania PAR 17 NOV 1998 0.75 30.02 1:01.88 0.09

31.86

3 3 AHMED Farida EGY 29 JUN 1997 0.67 29.84 1:02.16 0.37

32.32

4 6 PENAILILLO Anita CHI 02 JUL 1998 0.55 29.86 1:02.60 0.81

32.74

5 7 CHUI Lok Iong MAC 20 MAR 2001 0.67 31.55 1:07.44 5.65

35.89

6 8 VITHANAGE Himani Gavisha SRI 13 JAN 1998 0.88 33.26 1:09.58 7.79

36.32

7 1 NAKAYIZA Eva Daisy UGA 04 JAN 1998 0.85 42.06 1:33.13 31.34

51.07

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 CASTILLO Belen PAR 05 JUL 1997 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:02

Heat 3 of 8

1 7 TAN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.73 28.36 58.12
29.76

2 3 BUENO ESTRADA Lezlie Mir MEX 15 APR 1996 0.64 28.13 58.57 0.45

30.44

3 6 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.65 28.56 59.11 0.99

30.55

4 5 PAPAPETROU Tonia Maria CYP 08 DEC 2000 0.79 28.67 59.18 1.06

30.51

5 4 DIAZ Maria Belen ARG 19 JUL 1995 0.74 28.72 59.39 1.27

30.67

6 2 KATARIA Shivani IND 27 SEP 1997 0.57 28.65 59.50 1.38

30.85
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 1 PANZINI Florencia ARG 07 JAN 1995 0.71 29.20 1:00.28 2.16

31.08

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:04

Heat 4 of 8

1 2 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07 JUN 1999 0.64 27.04 56.68

29.64

2 4 GEORGES Daniela POL 20 MAR 1997 0.70 27.64 57.14 0.46

29.50

3 3 CHAN Kin Lok HKG 07 MAR 1994 0.62 27.71 57.26 0.58

29.55

4 5 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.67 27.49 57.43 0.75

29.94

5 7 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 0.59 28.29 58.59 1.91

30.30

6 6 KRISDEWANTI Sagita Putri INA 23 MAY 1998 0.56 28.50 58.64 1.96

30.14

7 8 VOS Loulou NED 16 NOV 1999 0.67 28.51 58.99 2.31

30.48

8 1 LIN PEREYRA Ging Fen URU 08 MAR 1997 0.69 28.96 1:02.09 5.41

33.13

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:06

Heat 5 of 8

1 7 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.61 26.99 56.32 q

29.33

2 6 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.70 27.64 56.44 0.12 q

28.80

3 4 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.74 26.89 56.45 0.13 q

29.56

4 2 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.60 27.30 56.60 0.28 R

29.30

5 8 RYU Ji Won KOR 13 APR 1999 0.67 27.63 57.41 1.09

29.78

6 1 ONG Natasha SGP 26 DEC 2000 0.64 27.68 57.86 1.54

30.18

7 3 MANAKOVA Anastasiia UKR 08 MAR 1999 0.61 27.59 58.05 1.73

30.46

8 5 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.71 27.59 58.32 2.00

30.73

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:08

Heat 6 of 8

1 4 HOPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.63 26.81 55.07 q

28.26

2 2 NISHIZU Aki JPN 08 JAN 1998 0.66 26.93 56.30 1.23 q

29.37

3 3 BIAGIOLI Paola ITA 06 APR 1997 0.59 26.80 56.35 1.28 q

29.55

4 7 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.69 27.12 56.38 1.31 q

29.26

5 6 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.71 27.46 56.64 1.57

29.18

6 8 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.62 26.59 57.17 2.10

30.58
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 5 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.72 27.78 57.28 2.21

29.50

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:11

Heat 7 of 8

1 4 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.69 26.67 55.39 q

28.72

2 3 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.00 27.19 55.77 0.38 q

28.58

3 2 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.69 26.45 56.12 0.73 q

29.67

4 8 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.66 26.79 56.33 0.94 q

29.54

5 6 MCMURRAY Ainsley CAN 03 FEB 2000 0.81 27.52 56.46 1.07 q

28.94

6 1 VERONA Giulia ITA 22 JAN 1999 0.70 27.10 56.58 1.19 ?

29.48

7 7 VAN ROON Valerie NED 13 AUG 1998 0.67 27.23 56.80 1.41

29.57

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:13

Heat 8 of 8

1 4 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.69 26.75 55.47 q

28.72

2 3 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.50 26.67 55.70 0.23 q

29.03

3 6 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.70 27.22 56.52 1.05 q

29.30

4 5 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.63 27.21 56.58 1.11 ?

29.37

5 2 HUDDLE Charis CAN 06 AUG 1996 0.64 27.16 56.84 1.37

29.68

6 1 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.75 27.23 57.44 1.97

30.21

7 7 SUN Meichen CHN 01 NOV 1998 0.68 27.72 57.63 2.16

29.91

8 8 CHAN Marina SGP 24 DEC 1997 0.59 27.91 58.17 2.70

30.26

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:15
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 13

05 JUL 2019 - 10:39

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.89

UR   53.50   HERASIMENIA Aliaksa BLR Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201325.71

1 6 4 HOPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.63 26.81 55.07 q

28.26

2 7 4 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.69 26.67 55.39 0.32 q

28.72

3 8 4 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.69 26.75 55.47 0.40 q

28.72

4 8 3 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.50 26.67 55.70 0.63 q

29.03

5 7 3 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.00 27.19 55.77 0.70 q

28.58

6 7 2 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.69 26.45 56.12 1.05 q

29.67

7 6 2 NISHIZU Aki JPN 08 JAN 1998 0.66 26.93 56.30 1.23 q

29.37

8 5 7 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.61 26.99 56.32 1.25 q

29.33

9 7 8 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.66 26.79 56.33 1.26 q

29.54

10 6 3 BIAGIOLI Paola ITA 06 APR 1997 0.59 26.80 56.35 1.28 q

29.55

11 6 7 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.69 27.12 56.38 1.31 q

29.26

12 5 6 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.70 27.64 56.44 1.37 q

28.80

13 5 4 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.74 26.89 56.45 1.38 q

29.56

14 7 6 MCMURRAY Ainsley CAN 03 FEB 2000 0.81 27.52 56.46 1.39 q

28.94

15 8 6 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.70 27.22 56.52 1.45 q

29.30

16 7 1 VERONA Giulia ITA 22 JAN 1999 0.70 27.10 56.58 1.51 ?

29.48

16 8 5 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.63 27.21 56.58 1.51 ?

29.37

18 5 2 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.60 27.30 56.60 1.53 R

29.30

19 6 6 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.71 27.46 56.64 1.57

29.18

20 4 2 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07 JUN 1999 0.64 27.04 56.68 1.61

29.64

21 7 7 VAN ROON Valerie NED 13 AUG 1998 0.67 27.23 56.80 1.73

29.57

22 8 2 HUDDLE Charis CAN 06 AUG 1996 0.64 27.16 56.84 1.77

29.68
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 4 4 GEORGES Daniela POL 20 MAR 1997 0.70 27.64 57.14 2.07

29.50

24 6 8 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.62 26.59 57.17 2.10

30.58

25 4 3 CHAN Kin Lok HKG 07 MAR 1994 0.62 27.71 57.26 2.19

29.55

26 6 5 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.72 27.78 57.28 2.21

29.50

27 5 8 RYU Ji Won KOR 13 APR 1999 0.67 27.63 57.41 2.34

29.78

28 4 5 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.67 27.49 57.43 2.36

29.94

29 8 1 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.75 27.23 57.44 2.37

30.21

30 8 7 SUN Meichen CHN 01 NOV 1998 0.68 27.72 57.63 2.56

29.91

31 5 1 ONG Natasha SGP 26 DEC 2000 0.64 27.68 57.86 2.79

30.18

32 5 3 MANAKOVA Anastasiia UKR 08 MAR 1999 0.61 27.59 58.05 2.98

30.46

33 3 7 TAN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.73 28.36 58.12 3.05

29.76

34 8 8 CHAN Marina SGP 24 DEC 1997 0.59 27.91 58.17 3.10

30.26

35 5 5 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.71 27.59 58.32 3.25

30.73

36 3 3 BUENO ESTRADA Lezlie Mir MEX 15 APR 1996 0.64 28.13 58.57 3.50

30.44

37 4 7 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 0.59 28.29 58.59 3.52

30.30

38 4 6 KRISDEWANTI Sagita Putri INA 23 MAY 1998 0.56 28.50 58.64 3.57

30.14

39 4 8 VOS Loulou NED 16 NOV 1999 0.67 28.51 58.99 3.92

30.48

40 3 6 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.65 28.56 59.11 4.04

30.55

41 3 5 PAPAPETROU Tonia Maria CYP 08 DEC 2000 0.79 28.67 59.18 4.11

30.51

42 3 4 DIAZ Maria Belen ARG 19 JUL 1995 0.74 28.72 59.39 4.32

30.67

43 3 2 KATARIA Shivani IND 27 SEP 1997 0.57 28.65 59.50 4.43

30.85

44 3 1 PANZINI Florencia ARG 07 JAN 1995 0.71 29.20 1:00.28 5.21

31.08

45 2 5 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.75 29.86 1:01.79 6.72

31.93

46 2 4 PICCARDO Stefania PAR 17 NOV 1998 0.75 30.02 1:01.88 6.81

31.86

47 4 1 LIN PEREYRA Ging Fen URU 08 MAR 1997 0.69 28.96 1:02.09 7.02

33.13

48 2 3 AHMED Farida EGY 29 JUN 1997 0.67 29.84 1:02.16 7.09

32.32

49 2 6 PENAILILLO Anita CHI 02 JUL 1998 0.55 29.86 1:02.60 7.53

32.74

50 2 7 CHUI Lok Iong MAC 20 MAR 2001 0.67 31.55 1:07.44 12.37

35.89

51 2 8 VITHANAGE Himani Gavisha SRI 13 JAN 1998 0.88 33.26 1:09.58 14.51

36.32
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

52 1 6 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 0.72 38.75 1:17.94 22.87

39.19

53 1 3 GALLARDO Marianne PHI 09 APR 1998 0.00 40.59 1:31.20 36.13

50.61

54 2 1 NAKAYIZA Eva Daisy UGA 04 JAN 1998 0.85 42.06 1:33.13 38.06

51.07

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 8 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 DNS

2 2 CASTILLO Belen PAR 05 JUL 1997 DNS
1 5 GIRAMAHORO Gretta Bernic BDI 20 APR 1995 DNS
6 1 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 DNS
7 5 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 DNS
1 2 OCHANDA Romana KEN DNS
1 4 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:15
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 1500m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

Event 14

05 JUL 2019 - 10:58

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

UR   14:47.75   PALTRINIERI Gregori ITA Taipei TPE 22 AUG 20171:55.50 3:54.20 7:51.77

Heat 1 of 3

1 4 BEAUDIN-BOLDUC Nathan CAN 08 FEB 1999 0.70 16:00.01
28.60(2) 1:00.00(2) 1:31.94(2) 2:04.04(2) 2:36.37(2) 3:08.71(2) 3:40.98(2) 4:13.16(2)

31.40 31.94 32.10 32.33 32.34 32.27 32.18

4:45.45(2) 5:17.40(1) 5:49.51(1) 6:21.76(1) 6:53.94(1) 7:26.14(1) 7:58.85(2) 8:31.52(2)
32.29 31.95 32.11 32.25 32.18 32.20 32.71 32.67

9:04.08(2) 9:36.60(2) 10:09.03(2) 10:41.57(2) 11:14.05(2) 11:46.61(2) 12:19.13(2) 12:51.59(2)
32.56 32.52 32.43 32.54 32.48 32.56 32.52 32.46

13:23.97(2) 13:56.38(2) 14:28.61(1) 15:00.23(1) 15:30.64(1)
32.38 32.41 32.23 31.62 30.41 29.37

2 5 KIM Geunho KOR 13 APR 1998 0.64 16:01.88 1.87

28.18(1) 59.15(1) 1:31.36(1) 2:03.17(1) 2:35.57(1) 3:07.92(1) 3:40.42(1) 4:12.75(1)
30.97 32.21 31.81 32.40 32.35 32.50 32.33

4:45.41(1) 5:17.57(2) 5:49.93(2) 6:22.26(2) 6:54.33(2) 7:26.27(2) 7:58.65(1) 8:30.97(1)
32.66 32.16 32.36 32.33 32.07 31.94 32.38 32.32

9:03.57(1) 9:35.77(1) 10:08.52(1) 10:40.73(1) 11:13.47(1) 11:46.05(1) 12:18.64(1) 12:50.94(1)
32.60 32.20 32.75 32.21 32.74 32.58 32.59 32.30

13:23.68(1) 13:56.13(1) 14:28.74(2) 15:00.80(2) 15:32.11(2)
32.74 32.45 32.61 32.06 31.31 29.77

3 2 BIANCHI Loris SMR 01 AUG 2001 0.67 16:21.00 20.99

29.59(4) 1:01.84(5) 1:34.37(4) 2:07.39(4) 2:39.90(4) 3:12.84(4) 3:45.64(4) 4:18.92(4)
32.25 32.53 33.02 32.51 32.94 32.80 33.28

4:51.60(4) 5:24.72(4) 5:57.56(4) 6:30.40(4) 7:02.92(4) 7:35.75(4) 8:08.31(4) 8:40.96(4)
32.68 33.12 32.84 32.84 32.52 32.83 32.56 32.65

9:13.39(4) 9:46.08(4) 10:18.28(4) 10:51.39(3) 11:23.86(3) 11:56.76(3) 12:29.62(3) 13:03.04(3)
32.43 32.69 32.20 33.11 32.47 32.90 32.86 33.42

13:35.94(3) 14:09.37(3) 14:41.97(3) 15:15.57(3) 15:48.83(3)
32.90 33.43 32.60 33.60 33.26 32.17

4 3 MELIAN Franco ARG 11 AUG 2000 0.64 16:31.54 31.53

28.98(3) 1:00.58(3) 1:32.40(3) 2:04.96(3) 2:36.89(3) 3:09.41(3) 3:41.43(3) 4:13.86(3)
31.60 31.82 32.56 31.93 32.52 32.02 32.43

4:46.28(3) 5:18.96(3) 5:51.50(3) 6:24.57(3) 6:57.37(3) 7:30.70(3) 8:03.65(3) 8:37.07(3)
32.42 32.68 32.54 33.07 32.80 33.33 32.95 33.42

9:10.04(3) 9:43.79(3) 10:17.77(3) 10:52.37(4) 11:27.84(4) 12:02.30(4) 12:35.93(4) 13:09.15(4)
32.97 33.75 33.98 34.60 35.47 34.46 33.63 33.22

13:41.92(4) 14:16.94(4) 14:50.71(4) 15:24.81(4) 15:58.63(4)
32.77 35.02 33.77 34.10 33.82 32.91

5 6 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.80 16:59.41 59.40

29.79(5) 1:01.63(4) 1:34.95(5) 2:07.93(5) 2:41.43(5) 3:14.98(5) 3:48.93(5) 4:22.51(5)
31.84 33.32 32.98 33.50 33.55 33.95 33.58

4:56.89(5) 5:30.79(5) 6:05.08(5) 6:38.90(5) 7:12.92(5) 7:46.90(5) 8:21.42(5) 8:55.54(5)
34.38 33.90 34.29 33.82 34.02 33.98 34.52 34.12

9:30.24(5) 10:04.69(5) 10:40.00(5) 11:14.98(5) 11:50.38(5) 12:25.15(5) 13:00.23(5) 13:34.54(5)
34.70 34.45 35.31 34.98 35.40 34.77 35.08 34.31

14:09.17(5) 14:43.99(5) 15:18.14(5) 15:52.17(5) 16:26.52(5)
34.63 34.82 34.15 34.03 34.35 32.89

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 LLANTINO Randy PHI 18 JAN 1998 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:35

Heat 2 of 3
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

1 5 OCCHIPINTI Alessio ITA 26 MAR 1996 0.82 15:14.15 q

28.79(7) 58.95(3) 1:29.79(3) 2:00.34(3) 2:31.15(3) 3:01.66(3) 3:32.56(3) 4:02.97(2)
30.16 30.84 30.55 30.81 30.51 30.90 30.41

4:33.94(2) 5:04.52(2) 5:35.28(1) 6:05.74(1) 6:36.69(1) 7:07.15(1) 7:37.91(1) 8:08.23(1)
30.97 30.58 30.76 30.46 30.95 30.46 30.76 30.32

8:38.98(1) 9:09.22(1) 9:39.89(1) 10:10.31(1) 10:40.78(1) 11:10.96(1) 11:41.39(1) 12:11.79(1)
30.75 30.24 30.67 30.42 30.47 30.18 30.43 30.40

12:42.48(1) 13:12.83(1) 13:43.51(1) 14:13.85(1) 14:44.11(1)
30.69 30.35 30.68 30.34 30.26 30.04

2 7 LAMBERTI Matteo ITA 24 MAR 1999 0.72 15:15.83 1.68 q

28.26(2) 58.41(2) 1:29.52(2) 1:59.90(2) 2:30.89(2) 3:01.45(2) 3:32.27(2) 4:03.07(3)
30.15 31.11 30.38 30.99 30.56 30.82 30.80

4:34.00(3) 5:04.82(3) 5:35.41(2) 6:06.09(2) 6:36.80(2) 7:07.43(2) 7:38.05(2) 8:08.59(2)
30.93 30.82 30.59 30.68 30.71 30.63 30.62 30.54

8:39.23(2) 9:09.81(2) 9:40.49(2) 10:11.13(2) 10:41.79(2) 11:12.27(2) 11:42.82(2) 12:13.32(2)
30.64 30.58 30.68 30.64 30.66 30.48 30.55 30.50

12:43.98(2) 13:14.51(2) 13:45.33(2) 14:15.75(2) 14:46.10(2)
30.66 30.53 30.82 30.42 30.35 29.73

3 6 YOSHIDA Atsuya JPN 23 FEB 1999 0.61 15:21.34 7.19 q

27.25(1) 57.15(1) 1:27.76(1) 1:58.21(1) 2:28.94(1) 2:59.79(1) 3:30.89(1) 4:01.67(1)
29.90 30.61 30.45 30.73 30.85 31.10 30.78

4:32.93(1) 5:03.97(1) 5:35.50(3) 6:06.38(3) 6:37.43(3) 7:08.21(3) 7:39.38(3) 8:10.21(3)
31.26 31.04 31.53 30.88 31.05 30.78 31.17 30.83

8:41.16(3) 9:11.93(3) 9:42.89(3) 10:13.85(3) 10:44.70(3) 11:15.84(3) 11:46.77(3) 12:17.90(3)
30.95 30.77 30.96 30.96 30.85 31.14 30.93 31.13

12:49.05(3) 13:19.95(3) 13:50.84(3) 14:21.86(3) 14:52.40(3)
31.15 30.90 30.89 31.02 30.54 28.94

4 3 ROBERTS Benjamin AUS 25 NOV 1998 0.71 15:23.40 9.25 q

28.50(4) 59.37(5) 1:30.57(5) 2:01.54(5) 2:32.43(5) 3:03.49(5) 3:34.42(5) 4:05.61(5)
30.87 31.20 30.97 30.89 31.06 30.93 31.19

4:36.56(5) 5:08.00(5) 5:38.82(5) 6:09.91(5) 6:40.83(4) 7:11.89(4) 7:42.71(4) 8:13.74(4)
30.95 31.44 30.82 31.09 30.92 31.06 30.82 31.03

8:44.43(4) 9:15.58(4) 9:46.43(4) 10:17.37(4) 10:47.97(4) 11:18.85(4) 11:49.54(4) 12:20.46(4)
30.69 31.15 30.85 30.94 30.60 30.88 30.69 30.92

12:51.02(4) 13:21.88(4) 13:52.17(4) 14:23.27(4) 14:53.25(4)
30.56 30.86 30.29 31.10 29.98 30.15

5 4 MAKSUMOV Ernest RUS 02 JAN 1997 0.75 15:28.44 14.29 R

28.52(5) 59.16(4) 1:30.16(4) 2:00.97(4) 2:32.01(4) 3:02.82(4) 3:34.00(4) 4:04.92(4)
30.64 31.00 30.81 31.04 30.81 31.18 30.92

4:36.28(4) 5:07.43(4) 5:38.67(4) 6:09.76(4) 6:41.01(5) 7:12.15(5) 7:43.21(5) 8:14.30(5)
31.36 31.15 31.24 31.09 31.25 31.14 31.06 31.09

8:45.36(5) 9:16.41(5) 9:47.52(5) 10:18.56(5) 10:49.64(5) 11:21.02(5) 11:52.05(5) 12:22.97(5)
31.06 31.05 31.11 31.04 31.08 31.38 31.03 30.92

12:53.98(5) 13:25.20(5) 13:56.36(5) 14:27.57(5) 14:58.67(5)
31.01 31.22 31.16 31.21 31.10 29.77

6 2 PRAWIRA Aflah Fadlan INA 03 NOV 1997 0.62 15:31.59 17.44 R

28.49(3) 1:00.14(6) 1:31.37(6) 2:03.01(6) 2:34.25(6) 3:05.89(6) 3:37.03(6) 4:08.60(6)
31.65 31.23 31.64 31.24 31.64 31.14 31.57

4:40.31(7) 5:12.15(7) 5:43.24(7) 6:15.19(7) 6:45.86(7) 7:16.84(7) 7:47.90(7) 8:19.27(6)
31.71 31.84 31.09 31.95 30.67 30.98 31.06 31.37

8:50.03(6) 9:21.04(6) 9:51.52(6) 10:22.37(6) 10:52.96(6) 11:24.20(6) 11:54.65(6) 12:25.76(6)
30.76 31.01 30.48 30.85 30.59 31.24 30.45 31.11

12:56.79(6) 13:28.04(6) 13:59.44(6) 14:30.67(6) 15:01.15(6)
31.03 31.25 31.40 31.23 30.48 30.44

7 1 CHO Cheng-Chi TPE 21 OCT 1998 0.67 15:42.51 28.36

28.60(6) 1:00.26(7) 1:31.47(7) 2:03.19(7) 2:34.40(7) 3:06.08(7) 3:37.32(7) 4:08.98(7)
31.66 31.21 31.72 31.21 31.68 31.24 31.66

4:39.99(6) 5:11.20(6) 5:42.24(6) 6:13.70(6) 6:44.91(6) 7:16.42(6) 7:47.65(6) 8:19.59(7)
31.01 31.21 31.04 31.46 31.21 31.51 31.23 31.94

8:50.48(7) 9:22.21(7) 9:53.36(7) 10:25.43(7) 10:56.96(7) 11:28.87(7) 12:00.53(7) 12:32.71(7)
30.89 31.73 31.15 32.07 31.53 31.91 31.66 32.18

13:04.64(7) 13:36.76(7) 14:08.49(7) 14:40.99(7) 15:12.44(7)
31.93 32.12 31.73 32.50 31.45 30.07

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 ALBA Lucas ARG 17 SEP 2000 DNS

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 11:51

Heat 3 of 3

1 6 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.66 15:07.76 q

28.27(3) 58.28(2) 1:28.91(3) 1:59.22(3) 2:29.66(2) 2:59.86(2) 3:30.27(2) 4:00.32(2)
30.01 30.63 30.31 30.44 30.20 30.41 30.05

4:30.62(2) 5:00.93(1) 5:31.37(1) 6:01.65(1) 6:32.13(1) 7:02.38(1) 7:33.01(1) 8:03.50(1)
30.30 30.31 30.44 30.28 30.48 30.25 30.63 30.49

8:34.11(1) 9:04.61(1) 9:34.96(1) 10:05.40(1) 10:35.76(1) 11:06.11(1) 11:36.65(1) 12:06.99(1)
30.61 30.50 30.35 30.44 30.36 30.35 30.54 30.34

12:37.51(1) 13:07.96(1) 13:38.39(1) 14:08.78(1) 14:38.57(1)
30.52 30.45 30.43 30.39 29.79 29.19

2 4 NORMAN Nicholas USA 17 APR 1997 0.73 15:14.81 7.05 q

28.30(4) 58.38(3) 1:28.65(2) 1:59.14(2) 2:29.77(3) 3:00.33(3) 3:30.96(3) 4:01.33(3)
30.08 30.27 30.49 30.63 30.56 30.63 30.37

4:31.87(3) 5:02.52(3) 5:33.11(3) 6:03.55(3) 6:34.04(3) 7:04.62(3) 7:35.15(3) 8:05.84(3)
30.54 30.65 30.59 30.44 30.49 30.58 30.53 30.69

8:36.38(3) 9:06.90(3) 9:37.30(3) 10:07.42(2) 10:38.09(2) 11:08.49(2) 11:39.13(2) 12:09.83(2)
30.54 30.52 30.40 30.12 30.67 30.40 30.64 30.70

12:40.75(2) 13:11.57(2) 13:42.71(2) 14:13.82(2) 14:44.90(2)
30.92 30.82 31.14 31.11 31.08 29.91
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 5 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 22 SEP 1998 0.80 15:15.61 7.85 q

27.85(1) 57.41(1) 1:27.60(1) 1:57.84(1) 2:28.18(1) 2:58.62(1) 3:29.17(1) 3:59.67(1)
29.56 30.19 30.24 30.34 30.44 30.55 30.50

4:30.32(1) 5:01.14(2) 5:31.61(2) 6:02.07(2) 6:32.66(2) 7:03.05(2) 7:33.74(2) 8:04.36(2)
30.65 30.82 30.47 30.46 30.59 30.39 30.69 30.62

8:35.24(2) 9:06.12(2) 9:37.08(2) 10:07.77(3) 10:38.57(3) 11:09.46(3) 11:40.31(3) 12:11.29(3)
30.88 30.88 30.96 30.69 30.80 30.89 30.85 30.98

12:42.30(3) 13:13.57(3) 13:44.67(3) 14:15.34(3) 14:46.47(3)
31.01 31.27 31.10 30.67 31.13 29.14

4 3 PARRISH Joshua AUS 15 MAY 1997 0.65 15:23.24 15.48 q

28.23(2) 59.10(5) 1:29.52(4) 2:00.47(4) 2:31.14(4) 3:02.26(4) 3:32.96(4) 4:04.01(4)
30.87 30.42 30.95 30.67 31.12 30.70 31.05

4:34.79(4) 5:06.12(4) 5:37.34(4) 6:08.23(4) 6:39.01(4) 7:10.19(4) 7:41.26(4) 8:12.49(4)
30.78 31.33 31.22 30.89 30.78 31.18 31.07 31.23

8:43.22(4) 9:14.30(4) 9:45.12(4) 10:16.20(4) 10:47.24(4) 11:18.23(4) 11:49.23(4) 12:20.17(4)
30.73 31.08 30.82 31.08 31.04 30.99 31.00 30.94

12:51.27(4) 13:22.28(4) 13:53.09(4) 14:24.02(4) 14:54.34(4)
31.10 31.01 30.81 30.93 30.32 28.90

5 2 DANNHAUSER Joshua Patric RSA 04 FEB 1998 0.76 15:39.50 31.74

28.70(7) 1:00.03(7) 1:31.34(7) 2:02.39(7) 2:33.68(7) 3:04.74(7) 3:36.00(5) 4:07.20(5)
31.33 31.31 31.05 31.29 31.06 31.26 31.20

4:38.46(5) 5:09.61(5) 5:40.82(5) 6:12.19(5) 6:43.53(5) 7:14.96(5) 7:46.34(5) 8:18.01(5)
31.26 31.15 31.21 31.37 31.34 31.43 31.38 31.67

8:49.60(5) 9:21.39(5) 9:52.95(5) 10:24.66(5) 10:56.54(5) 11:28.24(5) 11:59.72(5) 12:31.40(5)
31.59 31.79 31.56 31.71 31.88 31.70 31.48 31.68

13:03.00(5) 13:34.93(5) 14:06.49(5) 14:38.21(5) 15:09.62(5)
31.60 31.93 31.56 31.72 31.41 29.88

6 1 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.83 15:39.53 31.77

28.77(8) 1:00.22(8) 1:31.55(8) 2:03.05(8) 2:34.25(8) 3:06.00(8) 3:37.38(8) 4:08.88(8)
31.45 31.33 31.50 31.20 31.75 31.38 31.50

4:40.14(7) 5:11.60(7) 5:42.94(7) 6:14.62(7) 6:45.85(7) 7:17.43(7) 7:48.87(7) 8:20.47(7)
31.26 31.46 31.34 31.68 31.23 31.58 31.44 31.60

8:51.78(6) 9:23.27(6) 9:54.68(6) 10:26.64(6) 10:58.12(6) 11:29.69(6) 12:01.07(6) 12:32.67(6)
31.31 31.49 31.41 31.96 31.48 31.57 31.38 31.60

13:04.29(6) 13:36.02(6) 14:07.51(6) 14:39.21(6) 15:10.36(6)
31.62 31.73 31.49 31.70 31.15 29.17

7 8 RAWAT Kushagra IND 16 FEB 2000 0.74 15:46.98 39.22

28.65(6) 59.12(6) 1:30.28(6) 2:01.79(6) 2:33.20(6) 3:04.35(6) 3:36.21(7) 4:07.88(6)
30.47 31.16 31.51 31.41 31.15 31.86 31.67

4:39.34(6) 5:10.61(6) 5:42.12(6) 6:13.69(6) 6:45.61(6) 7:17.12(6) 7:48.66(6) 8:20.22(6)
31.46 31.27 31.51 31.57 31.92 31.51 31.54 31.56

8:52.19(7) 9:23.86(7) 9:55.43(7) 10:27.41(7) 10:59.15(7) 11:31.18(7) 12:03.22(7) 12:35.30(7)
31.97 31.67 31.57 31.98 31.74 32.03 32.04 32.08

13:07.40(7) 13:39.68(7) 14:12.10(7) 14:44.31(7) 15:16.47(7)
32.10 32.28 32.42 32.21 32.16 30.51

8 7 BROTHERS Peter CAN 19 SEP 1996 0.69 16:01.98 54.22

28.38(5) 58.61(4) 1:29.75(5) 2:00.76(5) 2:32.60(5) 3:04.13(5) 3:36.01(6) 4:07.97(7)
30.23 31.14 31.01 31.84 31.53 31.88 31.96

4:40.38(8) 5:12.33(8) 5:44.78(8) 6:16.88(8) 6:49.55(8) 7:21.62(8) 7:54.34(8) 8:26.41(8)
32.41 31.95 32.45 32.10 32.67 32.07 32.72 32.07

8:59.22(8) 9:31.33(8) 10:03.86(8) 10:36.72(8) 11:10.08(8) 11:42.87(8) 12:15.70(8) 12:48.08(8)
32.81 32.11 32.53 32.86 33.36 32.79 32.83 32.38

13:20.88(8) 13:53.49(8) 14:25.94(8) 14:58.08(8) 15:30.52(8)
32.80 32.61 32.45 32.14 32.44 31.46

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 12:09
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 1500m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

Event 14

05 JUL 2019 - 10:58

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

UR   14:47.75   PALTRINIERI Gregori ITA Taipei TPE 22 AUG 20171:55.50 3:54.20 7:51.77

1 3 6 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.66 15:07.76 q

28.27 58.28 1:28.91 1:59.22 2:29.66 2:59.86 3:30.27 4:00.32          

30.01 30.63 30.31 30.44 30.20 30.41 30.05

4:30.62 5:00.93 5:31.37 6:01.65 6:32.13 7:02.38 7:33.01 8:03.50          

30.30 30.31 30.44 30.28 30.48 30.25 30.63 30.49

8:34.11 9:04.61 9:34.96 10:05.40 10:35.76 11:06.11 11:36.65 12:06.99          

30.61 30.50 30.35 30.44 30.36 30.35 30.54 30.34

12:37.51 13:07.96 13:38.39 14:08.78 14:38.57          

30.52 30.45 30.43 30.39 29.79 29.19

2 2 5 OCCHIPINTI Alessio ITA 26 MAR 1996 0.82 15:14.15 6.39 q

28.79 58.95 1:29.79 2:00.34 2:31.15 3:01.66 3:32.56 4:02.97          

30.16 30.84 30.55 30.81 30.51 30.90 30.41

4:33.94 5:04.52 5:35.28 6:05.74 6:36.69 7:07.15 7:37.91 8:08.23          

30.97 30.58 30.76 30.46 30.95 30.46 30.76 30.32

8:38.98 9:09.22 9:39.89 10:10.31 10:40.78 11:10.96 11:41.39 12:11.79          

30.75 30.24 30.67 30.42 30.47 30.18 30.43 30.40

12:42.48 13:12.83 13:43.51 14:13.85 14:44.11          

30.69 30.35 30.68 30.34 30.26 30.04

3 3 4 NORMAN Nicholas USA 17 APR 1997 0.73 15:14.81 7.05 q

28.30 58.38 1:28.65 1:59.14 2:29.77 3:00.33 3:30.96 4:01.33          

30.08 30.27 30.49 30.63 30.56 30.63 30.37

4:31.87 5:02.52 5:33.11 6:03.55 6:34.04 7:04.62 7:35.15 8:05.84          

30.54 30.65 30.59 30.44 30.49 30.58 30.53 30.69

8:36.38 9:06.90 9:37.30 10:07.42 10:38.09 11:08.49 11:39.13 12:09.83          

30.54 30.52 30.40 30.12 30.67 30.40 30.64 30.70

12:40.75 13:11.57 13:42.71 14:13.82 14:44.90          

30.92 30.82 31.14 31.11 31.08 29.91

4 3 5 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 22 SEP 1998 0.80 15:15.61 7.85 q

27.85 57.41 1:27.60 1:57.84 2:28.18 2:58.62 3:29.17 3:59.67          

29.56 30.19 30.24 30.34 30.44 30.55 30.50

4:30.32 5:01.14 5:31.61 6:02.07 6:32.66 7:03.05 7:33.74 8:04.36          

30.65 30.82 30.47 30.46 30.59 30.39 30.69 30.62

8:35.24 9:06.12 9:37.08 10:07.77 10:38.57 11:09.46 11:40.31 12:11.29          

30.88 30.88 30.96 30.69 30.80 30.89 30.85 30.98

12:42.30 13:13.57 13:44.67 14:15.34 14:46.47          

31.01 31.27 31.10 30.67 31.13 29.14

5 2 7 LAMBERTI Matteo ITA 24 MAR 1999 0.72 15:15.83 8.07 q

28.26 58.41 1:29.52 1:59.90 2:30.89 3:01.45 3:32.27 4:03.07          

30.15 31.11 30.38 30.99 30.56 30.82 30.80

4:34.00 5:04.82 5:35.41 6:06.09 6:36.80 7:07.43 7:38.05 8:08.59          

30.93 30.82 30.59 30.68 30.71 30.63 30.62 30.54

8:39.23 9:09.81 9:40.49 10:11.13 10:41.79 11:12.27 11:42.82 12:13.32          

30.64 30.58 30.68 30.64 30.66 30.48 30.55 30.50

12:43.98 13:14.51 13:45.33 14:15.75 14:46.10          

30.66 30.53 30.82 30.42 30.35 29.73

6 2 6 YOSHIDA Atsuya JPN 23 FEB 1999 0.61 15:21.34 13.58 q

27.25 57.15 1:27.76 1:58.21 2:28.94 2:59.79 3:30.89 4:01.67          

29.90 30.61 30.45 30.73 30.85 31.10 30.78

4:32.93 5:03.97 5:35.50 6:06.38 6:37.43 7:08.21 7:39.38 8:10.21          

31.26 31.04 31.53 30.88 31.05 30.78 31.17 30.83

8:41.16 9:11.93 9:42.89 10:13.85 10:44.70 11:15.84 11:46.77 12:17.90          

30.95 30.77 30.96 30.96 30.85 31.14 30.93 31.13

12:49.05 13:19.95 13:50.84 14:21.86 14:52.40          

31.15 30.90 30.89 31.02 30.54 28.94

7 3 3 PARRISH Joshua AUS 15 MAY 1997 0.65 15:23.24 15.48 q

28.23 59.10 1:29.52 2:00.47 2:31.14 3:02.26 3:32.96 4:04.01          

30.87 30.42 30.95 30.67 31.12 30.70 31.05

4:34.79 5:06.12 5:37.34 6:08.23 6:39.01 7:10.19 7:41.26 8:12.49          

30.78 31.33 31.22 30.89 30.78 31.18 31.07 31.23

8:43.22 9:14.30 9:45.12 10:16.20 10:47.24 11:18.23 11:49.23 12:20.17          

30.73 31.08 30.82 31.08 31.04 30.99 31.00 30.94

12:51.27 13:22.28 13:53.09 14:24.02 14:54.34          

31.10 31.01 30.81 30.93 30.32 28.90
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 2 3 ROBERTS Benjamin AUS 25 NOV 1998 0.71 15:23.40 15.64 q

28.50 59.37 1:30.57 2:01.54 2:32.43 3:03.49 3:34.42 4:05.61          

30.87 31.20 30.97 30.89 31.06 30.93 31.19

4:36.56 5:08.00 5:38.82 6:09.91 6:40.83 7:11.89 7:42.71 8:13.74          

30.95 31.44 30.82 31.09 30.92 31.06 30.82 31.03

8:44.43 9:15.58 9:46.43 10:17.37 10:47.97 11:18.85 11:49.54 12:20.46          

30.69 31.15 30.85 30.94 30.60 30.88 30.69 30.92

12:51.02 13:21.88 13:52.17 14:23.27 14:53.25          

30.56 30.86 30.29 31.10 29.98 30.15

9 2 4 MAKSUMOV Ernest RUS 02 JAN 1997 0.75 15:28.44 20.68 R

28.52 59.16 1:30.16 2:00.97 2:32.01 3:02.82 3:34.00 4:04.92          

30.64 31.00 30.81 31.04 30.81 31.18 30.92

4:36.28 5:07.43 5:38.67 6:09.76 6:41.01 7:12.15 7:43.21 8:14.30          

31.36 31.15 31.24 31.09 31.25 31.14 31.06 31.09

8:45.36 9:16.41 9:47.52 10:18.56 10:49.64 11:21.02 11:52.05 12:22.97          

31.06 31.05 31.11 31.04 31.08 31.38 31.03 30.92

12:53.98 13:25.20 13:56.36 14:27.57 14:58.67          

31.01 31.22 31.16 31.21 31.10 29.77

10 2 2 PRAWIRA Aflah Fadlan INA 03 NOV 1997 0.62 15:31.59 23.83 R

28.49 1:00.14 1:31.37 2:03.01 2:34.25 3:05.89 3:37.03 4:08.60          

31.65 31.23 31.64 31.24 31.64 31.14 31.57

4:40.31 5:12.15 5:43.24 6:15.19 6:45.86 7:16.84 7:47.90 8:19.27          

31.71 31.84 31.09 31.95 30.67 30.98 31.06 31.37

8:50.03 9:21.04 9:51.52 10:22.37 10:52.96 11:24.20 11:54.65 12:25.76          

30.76 31.01 30.48 30.85 30.59 31.24 30.45 31.11

12:56.79 13:28.04 13:59.44 14:30.67 15:01.15          

31.03 31.25 31.40 31.23 30.48 30.44

11 3 2 DANNHAUSER Joshua Patric RSA 04 FEB 1998 0.76 15:39.50 31.74

28.70 1:00.03 1:31.34 2:02.39 2:33.68 3:04.74 3:36.00 4:07.20          

31.33 31.31 31.05 31.29 31.06 31.26 31.20

4:38.46 5:09.61 5:40.82 6:12.19 6:43.53 7:14.96 7:46.34 8:18.01          

31.26 31.15 31.21 31.37 31.34 31.43 31.38 31.67

8:49.60 9:21.39 9:52.95 10:24.66 10:56.54 11:28.24 11:59.72 12:31.40          

31.59 31.79 31.56 31.71 31.88 31.70 31.48 31.68

13:03.00 13:34.93 14:06.49 14:38.21 15:09.62          

31.60 31.93 31.56 31.72 31.41 29.88

12 3 1 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.83 15:39.53 31.77

28.77 1:00.22 1:31.55 2:03.05 2:34.25 3:06.00 3:37.38 4:08.88          

31.45 31.33 31.50 31.20 31.75 31.38 31.50

4:40.14 5:11.60 5:42.94 6:14.62 6:45.85 7:17.43 7:48.87 8:20.47          

31.26 31.46 31.34 31.68 31.23 31.58 31.44 31.60

8:51.78 9:23.27 9:54.68 10:26.64 10:58.12 11:29.69 12:01.07 12:32.67          

31.31 31.49 31.41 31.96 31.48 31.57 31.38 31.60

13:04.29 13:36.02 14:07.51 14:39.21 15:10.36          

31.62 31.73 31.49 31.70 31.15 29.17

13 2 1 CHO Cheng-Chi TPE 21 OCT 1998 0.67 15:42.51 34.75

28.60 1:00.26 1:31.47 2:03.19 2:34.40 3:06.08 3:37.32 4:08.98          

31.66 31.21 31.72 31.21 31.68 31.24 31.66

4:39.99 5:11.20 5:42.24 6:13.70 6:44.91 7:16.42 7:47.65 8:19.59          

31.01 31.21 31.04 31.46 31.21 31.51 31.23 31.94

8:50.48 9:22.21 9:53.36 10:25.43 10:56.96 11:28.87 12:00.53 12:32.71          

30.89 31.73 31.15 32.07 31.53 31.91 31.66 32.18

13:04.64 13:36.76 14:08.49 14:40.99 15:12.44          

31.93 32.12 31.73 32.50 31.45 30.07

14 3 8 RAWAT Kushagra IND 16 FEB 2000 0.74 15:46.98 39.22

28.65 59.12 1:30.28 2:01.79 2:33.20 3:04.35 3:36.21 4:07.88          

30.47 31.16 31.51 31.41 31.15 31.86 31.67

4:39.34 5:10.61 5:42.12 6:13.69 6:45.61 7:17.12 7:48.66 8:20.22          

31.46 31.27 31.51 31.57 31.92 31.51 31.54 31.56

8:52.19 9:23.86 9:55.43 10:27.41 10:59.15 11:31.18 12:03.22 12:35.30          

31.97 31.67 31.57 31.98 31.74 32.03 32.04 32.08

13:07.40 13:39.68 14:12.10 14:44.31 15:16.47          

32.10 32.28 32.42 32.21 32.16 30.51

15 1 4 BEAUDIN-BOLDUC Nathan CAN 08 FEB 1999 0.70 16:00.01 52.25

28.60 1:00.00 1:31.94 2:04.04 2:36.37 3:08.71 3:40.98 4:13.16          

31.40 31.94 32.10 32.33 32.34 32.27 32.18

4:45.45 5:17.40 5:49.51 6:21.76 6:53.94 7:26.14 7:58.85 8:31.52          

32.29 31.95 32.11 32.25 32.18 32.20 32.71 32.67

9:04.08 9:36.60 10:09.03 10:41.57 11:14.05 11:46.61 12:19.13 12:51.59          

32.56 32.52 32.43 32.54 32.48 32.56 32.52 32.46

13:23.97 13:56.38 14:28.61 15:00.23 15:30.64          

32.38 32.41 32.23 31.62 30.41 29.37

16 1 5 KIM Geunho KOR 13 APR 1998 0.64 16:01.88 54.12

28.18 59.15 1:31.36 2:03.17 2:35.57 3:07.92 3:40.42 4:12.75          

30.97 32.21 31.81 32.40 32.35 32.50 32.33

4:45.41 5:17.57 5:49.93 6:22.26 6:54.33 7:26.27 7:58.65 8:30.97          

32.66 32.16 32.36 32.33 32.07 31.94 32.38 32.32

9:03.57 9:35.77 10:08.52 10:40.73 11:13.47 11:46.05 12:18.64 12:50.94          

32.60 32.20 32.75 32.21 32.74 32.58 32.59 32.30

13:23.68 13:56.13 14:28.74 15:00.80 15:32.11          

32.74 32.45 32.61 32.06 31.31 29.77

17 3 7 BROTHERS Peter CAN 19 SEP 1996 0.69 16:01.98 54.22

28.38 58.61 1:29.75 2:00.76 2:32.60 3:04.13 3:36.01 4:07.97          

30.23 31.14 31.01 31.84 31.53 31.88 31.96

4:40.38 5:12.33 5:44.78 6:16.88 6:49.55 7:21.62 7:54.34 8:26.41          

32.41 31.95 32.45 32.10 32.67 32.07 32.72 32.07

8:59.22 9:31.33 10:03.86 10:36.72 11:10.08 11:42.87 12:15.70 12:48.08          

32.81 32.11 32.53 32.86 33.36 32.79 32.83 32.38

13:20.88 13:53.49 14:25.94 14:58.08 15:30.52          

32.80 32.61 32.45 32.14 32.44 31.46
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

18 1 2 BIANCHI Loris SMR 01 AUG 2001 0.67 16:21.00 1:13.24

29.59 1:01.84 1:34.37 2:07.39 2:39.90 3:12.84 3:45.64 4:18.92          

32.25 32.53 33.02 32.51 32.94 32.80 33.28

4:51.60 5:24.72 5:57.56 6:30.40 7:02.92 7:35.75 8:08.31 8:40.96          

32.68 33.12 32.84 32.84 32.52 32.83 32.56 32.65

9:13.39 9:46.08 10:18.28 10:51.39 11:23.86 11:56.76 12:29.62 13:03.04          

32.43 32.69 32.20 33.11 32.47 32.90 32.86 33.42

13:35.94 14:09.37 14:41.97 15:15.57 15:48.83          

32.90 33.43 32.60 33.60 33.26 32.17

19 1 3 MELIAN Franco ARG 11 AUG 2000 0.64 16:31.54 1:23.78

28.98 1:00.58 1:32.40 2:04.96 2:36.89 3:09.41 3:41.43 4:13.86          

31.60 31.82 32.56 31.93 32.52 32.02 32.43

4:46.28 5:18.96 5:51.50 6:24.57 6:57.37 7:30.70 8:03.65 8:37.07          

32.42 32.68 32.54 33.07 32.80 33.33 32.95 33.42

9:10.04 9:43.79 10:17.77 10:52.37 11:27.84 12:02.30 12:35.93 13:09.15          

32.97 33.75 33.98 34.60 35.47 34.46 33.63 33.22

13:41.92 14:16.94 14:50.71 15:24.81 15:58.63          

32.77 35.02 33.77 34.10 33.82 32.91

20 1 6 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.80 16:59.41 1:51.65

29.79 1:01.63 1:34.95 2:07.93 2:41.43 3:14.98 3:48.93 4:22.51          

31.84 33.32 32.98 33.50 33.55 33.95 33.58

4:56.89 5:30.79 6:05.08 6:38.90 7:12.92 7:46.90 8:21.42 8:55.54          

34.38 33.90 34.29 33.82 34.02 33.98 34.52 34.12

9:30.24 10:04.69 10:40.00 11:14.98 11:50.38 12:25.15 13:00.23 13:34.54          

34.70 34.45 35.31 34.98 35.40 34.77 35.08 34.31

14:09.17 14:43.99 15:18.14 15:52.17 16:26.52          

34.63 34.82 34.15 34.03 34.35 32.89

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 8 ALBA Lucas ARG 17 SEP 2000 DNS

1 7 LLANTINO Randy PHI 18 JAN 1998 DNS
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